Fw: Sub:- AGH Site 2 Villas Damp proof paiinting work to wall Estimate.

From soham modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Date Sun 12-Jan-25 08:12 PM

Ashaiya U Admin <ashaiya@modiproperties.com>

8 attachments (5 MB)

v.no.14 estimation.pdf; v.26 estimation.pdf; v.23 estimation.pdf; v.13 estimation.pdf; v.12 estimation.pdf; v.11 estimation.pdf; v.10 estimation.pdf; v.1 estimation.pdf;

Print pg 1 and attachments

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: purshotham K <purshotham@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Saturday, January 11, 2025 11:17 AM

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Cc: Krishna Prasad <kprasad@modiproperties.com>; Sumannaik . <sumannaik@modiproperties.com>

Subject: Re: Sub:- AGH Site 2 Villas Damp proof paiinting work to wall Estimate.

Soham Sir,

Please find the attach Estimate of Damp Proofing work in Owners share villas 8 nos villas as per MOM.

Please advise.

Regards,

K Purshotham.

Project Manager | +91 95021 77288 | purshotham@modiproperties.com Affordable Luxury Homes! World Class Lifesciences Parks! Hyderabad | Genome Valley | Telangana | Vizag. Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com 5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph: +91 80690 45551.

On Thursday, January 9, 2025 at 06:15:04 PM GMT+5:30, purshotham K <purshotham@modiproperties.com>

Soham Sir,

wrote:

v no 13 Aux-B.report on account bill formate for

Date: Date:
Sign:
Approved by Director/E&D team
ar and a second
Total amount including taxes for work done
1.00 Nos
Qty Units
GST bill required?
WO issued ?
Seepage repairing work Dt. site bills reg.
Sl. No. site bills reg.

									H	7	600									Contractor name	Date	Prepared By	Work Description	Project	Company Name	Measurement Sheet
								seepage effected area	appying damproof	Villa No. 13 internal side										iame			iption		ame	nt Sheet
Total	Kitchen-East wall	Kitchen-North wall	Kitchen-West wall	Dining -East wall	Dining -West wall	Dressing-South - West walls	MB-North wall	MB- South wall	MB- East wall	Kids Bedroom -North wall	Kids Bedroom - West wall	Kids Bedroom - South wall	Kids Bedroom - East wall	Pooja(N+S+E+W)	Living- South wall	Living - East wall	Living - North wall	Parking Area South -East walls		valludasu vinod	17-Feb-2025	Suman	Owner share villas seepage work	AVR Gulmohar Homes	Modi Realty Miryalaguda LLP	
	10.00	6.00	8.00	4.00	8.00	8.00	5.00	10.00	6.00	10.00	12.00	10.00	9.00	8.00	12.00	6.00	14.00	10.00	Α				3 1 2 1	Sign	Approved By	10 m
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	. В	Ť			***		Ву	
	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	3.00	2.00	2.00	3.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	3.00	2.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	C					100		1.1
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	D	N 8 2 2 2 2	W	4 4 5 5 7	100			
293.00	20.00	12.00	16.00	8.00	16.00	24.00	10.00	20.00	18.00	20.00	24.00	20.00	27.00	16.00	12.00	6.00	14.00	10.00	F=AxBxCxDxE	9 5	7					
sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	F	7		7		78	1	2.

Work Description
Prepared By Villa No.13 Item Head Suman Applying Damproof for secpage effected walls 10-Jan-2025 Item Description Total 293.00 Quantity Units | Materials βŝ Cost per sft 25 labour cost per sft Materials amount 10.00 APPROVED BY SOHAM MODI 7325.00

Labour Amount

2,930.00

10255/-

SI. No.

Date

Estimate Sheet Company Name

Project

Modi Really Miryalaguda LLP

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Owner share villas seepage work

Pr inch Manager (Silver Dat Villas Part-111)

APERQUED BY

Allowance for Labour Charges

- 11 (SI)	
Name Of	Vallapudasu Vinod
Contractor	vanapudasu vinod
Place	AVR Gulmohar Homes

Date 17-Feb-2025

Vallapudasu Vinod

In Favour Of MRMLLP

Project / Site AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location Miryalaguda

Type Of Work Owner share villas seepage work

Towards Labour Charges

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
	Towards: Owner share villa no 13 seepege repairing work	
1	Total Amount: Rs 10255 /-	
		4,102.00

Amount In Words:- Fore thusandone hundred two repees

Sign:					
oigii.	19.5	 1	- 1	1 1 5	

Allowance	for	Cansuma	Ma
Allowance	m	C.Onsiima	m

Name Of Contractor

Vallapudasu Vinod

Place

Miryalaguda

Date 17-Feb-2025

Vallapudasu Vinod

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

Owner share villas scepage work

Towards

Allowance for Consumable

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
	Towards: Owner share villa no 13 seepege repairing work	
	Total Amount : Rs 10255 /-	
		2,051.00

Amount In Words:-

Two thusand fifty one rupees

Allowance	For Ed	uipment
-----------	--------	---------

Name Of Contractor

Vallapudasu vinod

Place

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Date 17-Feb-2025

Vallapudasu Vinod

In Favour Of

MRMLLP

Project / Site

AVR Gulmohar Homes

Location

Miryalaguda

Type Of Work

Owner share villas seepage work

Towards

Allowance for Equipment

S No	Description	Amount
	Brief Description Of Work	
3 A	Towards: Owner share villa no 13 seepege repairing work	, 4 = - 3
1	Total Amount: Rs 10255 /-	
1		4,102.00
	기다가 그 이 그리지 나 되고 있는 그가요가 못하셨다?	

Amount In Words:- Fore thusandone hundred two repees

Sign:			
	 	 	 -